
 Loving County Tax Office 2021 TAX STATEMENT
Make Check or Money Order Payable:

Loving County Tax Office

David Landersman

PO Box 365

Mentone, TX 79754

PH: 432-309-9292  $0.32

$0.32

$0.32

$0.33

$0.35

$0.36

$0.36

$0.37

$0.32

AMOUNT OF YOUR REMITTANCE

JUN

MAY

APR

MAR

FEB

JAN

DEC

NOV

OCTR-5500

Owner ID/ Roll

ANGELO ERNEST

410 N MAIN

MIDLAND TX 79701 4710

IF PAID IN
PAY THIS

 AMOUNT

STATEMENT

NUMBER

#

 883

For  proper credit, detach  and return this portion of the statement with your paym

*883*

IF PAID IN

 OCT 2021

 NOV 2021

 DEC 2021

 JAN 2022

PAY THIS AMOUNT

PENALTY & 

INTEREST 

 7% FEB 2022

 9% MAR 2022

11% APR 2022

13% MAY 2022

15% JUN 2022

PENALTY AND INTEREST APPLIES IF

NOT PAID BY JAN 31, 2022

R-5500

$0.01

$0.03

$0.04

$0.04

$0.05

$0.32

$0.32

$0.33

$0.32

$0.37

$0.36

$0.35

$0.36

$0.32

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION PROPERTY VALUES

ANGELO ERNEST

410 N MAIN

MIDLAND TX 79701 4710

PHONE NUMBER:  432-309-9292 Loving County Tax Office TAX STATEMENT - STATEMENT NUMBER 883

NO HALF PAYMENTS OR DISCOUNTS

For receipt, please enclose a self-addressed, stamped envelope.

Acres: 6.20000

Parcel ID/Seq: 27/1

Owner's Interest: 0.50000

HS Code: 

Category Code: D1

20

Acct: 02000-03300-07500-001400

Property Address: 

Legals: AB 5 BLK 33 SEC 75 H&TC

U/INT TR 13

TAXING UNIT TAXESTAX RATEVALUEEXEMPTIONS
01 County  20  0.35873000 $0.07 0

01B County R&B  20  0.09000000 $0.02 0

01IS County I&S  20  0.00947000 $0.00 0

20

310 

Ag/Timber Value: 

Ag/Timber Market: 

Land Market:  

Personal Value:

Improvement Value: 

Total Value:  

Abstract: 

Lot: 

Block: 33

5 H&TC

75

Parcel Total Taxes: $0.09

Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software

Page 1 of 3

Owner Count: 1Form Count: 1



 
Return Portion

For  proper credit, detach  and return this portion of the statement with your payment.

Acres: 20.00000

Parcel ID/Seq: 28/1

Owner's Interest: 0.50000

HS Code: 

Category Code: D1

50

Acct: 02000-03300-07700-000800

Property Address: 

Legals: AB 6 BLK 33 SEC 77 H&TC

U/INT TRS 5,7,9,11

TAXING UNIT TAXESTAX RATEVALUEEXEMPTIONS
01 County  50  0.35873000 $0.18 0

01B County R&B  50  0.09000000 $0.05 0

01IS County I&S  50  0.00947000 $0.00 0

50

1,000 

Ag/Timber Value: 

Ag/Timber Market: 

Land Market:  

Personal Value:

Improvement Value: 

Total Value:  

Abstract: 

Lot: 

Block: 33

6 H&TC

77

Parcel Total Taxes: $0.23
IF YOU ARE 65 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER, OR ARE SOCIAL SECURITY DISABLED AND THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS YOUR 

RESIDENCE HOMESTEAD, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE APPRAISAL DISTRICT REGARDING ANY ENTITLEMENT YOU MAY HAVE IN THE 

POSTPONEMENT OF PAYMENT OF THESE TAXES.

Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software
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Loving County Tax Office

David Landersman

Phone: 432-309-9292 2021 TAX STATEMENT
OWNER ID NUMBER

R - 5500

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

STATEMENT/RECEIPT 

NUMBER
Loving County Tax Office

 883

Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc   (PAI)  --  Paragon Software
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Owner Count: 1Form Count: 3


