Loving County Tax Office 2021 TAX STATEMENT

Make Check or Money Order Payable:

Loving County Tax Office David Landersman PO Box 365 Mentone, TX 79754

PH: 432-309-9292

ANGELO ERNEST 410 N MAIN MIDLAND TX 79701 4710

STATEMENT NUMBER	883	
Owner ID/ Roll	IF PAID IN	PAY THIS AMOUNT
R-5500	OCT	\$0.32
	NOV	\$0.32
	DEC	\$0.32
	JAN	\$0.32
883	FEB	\$0.33
	MAR	\$0.35
	APR	\$0.36
	MAY	\$0.36
	JUN	\$0.37
AMOUNT OF YOUR I		

$\stackrel{>}{\mathrel{\sim}}$ For proper credit, detach and return this portion of the statement with your paym

Loving County Tax Office TAX STATEMENT - STATEMENT NUMBER 883

R-5500				IF PAID IN	PAY THIS AMOUNT	
ANGELOE	DNECT	'		OCT 2021	\$0.32	
ANGELO ERNEST 410 N MAIN MIDLAND TX 79701 4710			NOV 2021	\$0.32		
				DEC 2021	\$0.32	
WIIDE/ (ND 17	X 13/01 4/10			JAN 2022	\$0.32	
			PENALTY & PENALTY AND INTEREST		TEREST APPLIES IF	
			INTEREST	NOT PAID BY JAN 31, 2022		
			\$0.01	7% FEB 2022	\$0.33	
NO HALF PAYMENTS OR DISCOUNTS For receipt, please enclose a self-addressed, stamped envelope.		\$0.03	9% MAR 2022	\$0.35		
			\$0.04	11% APR 2022	\$0.36	
			\$0.04	13% MAY 2022	\$0.36	
			\$0.05	15% JUN 2022	\$0.37	
	PROPERTY DESCRIPTION	PROPERTY VALUES				
Parcel ID/Seq: 27/1	Acct: 02000-03300-07500-001400	Abstr	act: 5 H&TC	Ag/Timber \	/alue: 20	
Owner's Interest: 0.50000	Legals: AB 5 BLK 33 SEC 75 H&TC		Lot: 75	Ag/Timber M	arket: 310	
Category Code: D1	U/INT TR 13	Blo	ock: 33	Land M	arket:	
Acres: 6.20000				Personal Value:		
HS Code:				Improvement \	/alue:	
				Total \	/alue: 20	
Property Address:						
	TAXING UNIT	FXF	MPTIONS	VALUE TAX	RATE TAXES	
01	County		0		373000 \$0.07	
01B	County R&B		0		000000 \$0.02	
01IS	County I&S		0	20 0.009	947000 \$0.00	
	Parcel Total Tayae:					

Parcel Total Taxes: \$0.09

PHONE NUMBER: 432-309-9292

For proper credit, detach and return this portion of the statement with your payment.

Return Portion

Parcel ID/Seq: 28/1 Acct: 02000-03300-07700-000800 Abstract: 6 H&TC Ag/Timber Value: Owner's Interest: 0.50000 Legals: AB 6 BLK 33 SEC 77 H&TC Lot: 77 Ag/Timber Market: 1,000 Block: 33 Category Code: D1 U/INT TRS 5,7,9,11 Land Market: Acres: 20.00000 Personal Value: HS Code: Improvement Value: Total Value: 50

Property Address:

		TAXING UNIT	EXEMPTIONS	VALUE	TAX RATE	TAXES
ı	01	County	0	50	0.35873000	\$0.18
ı	01B	County R&B	0	50	0.09000000	\$0.05
ı	01IS	County I&S	0	50	0.00947000	\$0.00

Parcel Total Taxes: \$0.23

IF YOU ARE 65 YEARS OF AGE OR OLDER, OR ARE SOCIAL SECURITY DISABLED AND THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS YOUR RESIDENCE HOMESTEAD, YOU SHOULD CONTACT THE APPRAISAL DISTRICT REGARDING ANY ENTITLEMENT YOU MAY HAVE IN THE POSTPONEMENT OF PAYMENT OF THESE TAXES.

Form Count: 2

Owner Count: 1

Loving County Tax Office David Landersman Phone: 432-309-9292

Loving County Tax Office

2021 TAX STATEMENT

STATEMENT/RECEIPT NUMBER

883

OWNER ID NUMBER

R - 5500

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Form Count: 3

Ø

Owner Count: 1

Produced by Pritchard & Abbott, Inc (PAI) -- Paragon Software